29™ ANNUAL CONVENTION
SEPTEMBER 9, 2019

MORNING PROGRAM

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:05 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:25 A.M.

10:50 A.M.

11:20 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12 NOON

12:45 P.M.

1:15P.M.

1:45 P.M.

2:15P.M.

2;35P.M.

2:45 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

REGISTRATION

PRESENTATION OF COLORS

INDIANA STATE POLICE COLOR GUARD
NATIONAL ANTHEM JOHN RUBY
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
CHRIS BADER, BOARD PRESIDENT

RIPEA YEAR-END REVIEW
BILL MURPHY, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

IU HEALTH — LESSONS FOR MATURING ADULTS: MIND AND SPIRIT HEALTH
LISA M. BRANDT, MBA, RDH VICE PRESIDENT, POPULATION HEALTH

MEDICARE/RIPEA’S COMPLEMENT PLANS — ANTHEM
JIM BENGE

RIPEA FOUNDATION VIDEO
MARTY MONTGOMERY

LEGISLATIVE REVIEW

INDIANA REPRESENTATIVE WOODY BURTON (REPUBLICAN)
INDIANA REPRESENTATIVE MIKE KARICKHOFF (REPUBLICAN)
-SPEAKER PRO TEMPORE

LUNCH

ENTERTAINMENT
DICK WOLFSIE

PERF - PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND UPDATE
JEFF HUTSON

REVERSE MORTAGES
TOM HEDDERICH

COLA/13™ CHECK
MARK ALBERTS

TRIBUTE TO AMERICA & THE MILITARY

DOOR PRIZES
CONVENTION COMMITTEE

ADJOURNMENT



